
Emery High School Basketball

Date Opponent Time

Wed. Nov. 21 VS Millard 7:00 p.m. 

Fri. Nov. 30 @ Spanish Fork 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Dec. 4 @ Union 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Dec. 6 VS Springville 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Dec. 11 VS Beaver 7:00 p.m. 

Fri. Dec. 14 VS Parowan (Richfield-SVC) 1:00 p.m.

Sat. Dec. 15 VS Enterprise (Richfield-SVC) 9:00 a.m.

Tues. Dec. 18 VS Payson 7:00 p.m. 

Fri. Dec. 21 VS North Summit 6:00 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 2 VS South Sevier 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Jan. 3 @ Richfield 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 8 @ Manti 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Jan. 10 VS North Sanpete 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 15 @ Grand 6:00 p.m.

Thurs. Jan. 17 VS San Juan 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 22 @ South Sevier 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Jan. 24 VS Richfield 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 29 VS Manti 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Jan. 31 @ North Sanpete 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Feb. 5 VS Grand 3:00 p.m.

Thurs. Feb. 7 @ San Juan 6:00 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 15 State Tournament First Round TBD

Thurs. Feb. 21-23 State Tournament @ Sevier Valley Center TBD


